
10. Internationaler Jugend-Donau-Cup 2018

Tuttlingen, 30.06.2018

Klasse

C-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

32kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Sven Baumgartner RC Winterthur
0:43

02
0:19

03
 0  0  0 7.

2 Lars Reiter KSV Winzeln
TÜ 16:0

41
SS 14:0

54
SS 10:0

53
 3 14 40 1.I

3 Maximilian Gimbel SV Dürbheim
1:32

04
SS 4:0

51
0:47

02
 1  5  8 5.III

4 Roman Marte AV Germ. Hardt
SS 8:4

53
1:53

02
 1  5  8 4.II

Pool B

1 Enes Keskin KSK Furtwangen
SS 4:0

52
3:13

03
2:32

14
 1  6  8 6.III

2 Thiemo Seeburger AB Wurmlingen
0:28

01
0:40

04
 0  0  0 7.

3 Julian Meyer RCW Lions Willisau
2:11

04
SS 15:2

51
 1  5 15 3.II

4 Tobias Lüscher RS Freiamt CH
TÜ 18:0

43
TÜ 16:0

42
TÜ 18:2

41
 3 12 52 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Lars Reiter - Maximilian Gimbel

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

1-4 Enes Keskin - Tobias Lüscher

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Maximilian Gimbel SV Dürbheim 5 5.SS 8:6

Pool B 1 Enes Keskin KSK Furtwangen 0 6.02:31

Pool A 4 Roman Marte AV Germ. Hardt 1 4.04:00

Pool B 3 Julian Meyer RCW Lions Willisau 3 3.PS 4:5

Pool A 2 Lars Reiter KSV Winzeln 3 1.PS 10:0

Pool B 4 Tobias Lüscher RS Freiamt CH 0 2.04:00
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